YIH TROUN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD78
Available in
materials
K M
N S H
P
Cost
200~300%

and lower feed in machining
difficult material
less cutting force in
machining taper thread
additional taper tap is
required not available in taper thread not available in taper thread
83YIH TROUN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD
U
FO
 F
am
ily
Order code
Pitch Range
D H T d LMM TPI
AT0195-50 0.35-0.6 72-40 1.95 6.0 3 3 50
AT0245-50 0.5-0.8 48-32 2.45 7.7 3 3 50
AT0315-50 0.5-0.8 48-32 3.15 10 3 4 50
AT0400-50 0.5-1.0 48-24 4.0 12 3 4 50
AT0470-60 0.5-1.25 48-20 4.7 15 3 6 60
AT0600-60 0.5-1.25 48-20 6.0 18 3 6 60
AT0800-60 0.75-1.5 32-16 8.0 24 3 8 60
AT1000-80 1.0-2.5 24-10 10 30 4 10 80
Solid Carbide Thread Milling-Partial Profile 60°
Cutting Data P. 125
L
H
D d
YIH TROUN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD84
Order code Thread
Size Pitch D H T d L
BT0240-50 M3.0 X 0.5 0.5 2.4 6.4 3 4 50
BT0275-50 M3.5 X 0.6 0.6 2.75 7.4 3 4 50
BT0315-60 M4 X 0.7 0.7 3.15 8.6 3 6 60
BT0400-60 M5 X 0.8 0.8 4.0 12.0 3 6 60
BT0475-60 M6 X 1.0 1.0 4.75 13.0 3 6 60
BT0600-60 M8 X 1.25 1.25 6.5 17.3 3 8 60
BT0790-60 M10 X 1.5 1.5 7.9 22.0 3 8 60
BT0950-80 M12 X 1.75 1.75 9.5 25.5 3 10 80
Order code Thread
Size Pitch D H T d L
BTL0240-50 M3.0 X 0.5 0.5 2.4 9.3 3 4 50
BTL0315-60 M4.0 X 0.7 0.7 3.15 12.4 3 6 60
BTL0400-60 M5 X 0.8 0.8 4.0 15.6 3 6 60
BTL0475-60 M6 X 1.0 1.0 4.75 19.0 3 6 60
BTL0650-60 M8 X 1.25 1.25 6.5 24.3 3 8 60
BTL0790-60 M10 X 1.5 1.5 7.9 31.0 3 8 60
BTL0950-80 M12 X 1.75 1.75 9.5 36.5 3 10 80
Solid Carbide Thread Milling 2D (Full-Profile) 60°
Cutting Data P. 125
Thread Length Up To 2D
D

am
ily
Solid Carbide Thread Milling 2D (Full-Profile) UN 60°
Cutting Data P. 125
Thread Length Up To 3D
Order code UNC UNF T.P. I D H T d L
UT404-50 No.5 - 40 UNC No.6 - 40 UNF 40 2.46 7.1 3 4 50
UT364-50 - No.8 - 36 UNF 36 3.31 8.8 3 4 50
UT324-50 No.6 - 32 UNC - 32 2.57 7.3 3 4 50
UT326-60 No.8 - 32 UNC No.10 - 32 UNF 32 3.22 10.1 3 6 60
UT286-60 - 1/4 - 28 UNF 28 5.2 14 3 6 60
UT246-60 No.10 - 24 UNC - 24 3.55 10.4 3 6 60
UT248-60 - 5/16 - 24 UNF 24 6.65 16.7 3 8 60
UT206-60 1/4 - 20 UNC 7/16 - 20 UNF 20 4.85 13.7 3 6 60
UT208-60 - 7/16 - 20 UNF 20 7.95 24 3 8 60
UT186-60 5/16 - 18 UNC - 18 5.95 16.5 3 6 60
UT168-60 3/8 - 16 UNC - 16 6.9 21 3 8 60
UT148-60 7/16 - 14 UNC - 14 7.95 23.5 3 8 60
UT1310-80 1/2 - 13 UNC - 13 9.3 27 3 10 80
Order code UNC UNF T.P. I D H T d L
UTL404-50 No.5 - 40 UNC No.6 - 40 UNF 40 2.46 9.8 3 4 50
UTL324-60 No.6 - 32 UNC - 32 2.57 10.7 3 4 50
UTL326-60 No.8 - 32 UNC No.10 - 32 UNF 32 3.22 12.7 3 6 60
UTL286-60 - 1/4 - 28 UNF 28 5.2 19.3 3 6 60
UTL248-60 - 5/16 - 24 UNF 24 6.65 24.2 3 8 60
UTL206-60 1/4 - 20 UNC 7/16 - 20 UNF 20 4.85 19.4 3 6 60
Thread Length Up To 2D
D
D
Solid Carbide Thread Milling 3D (Full-Profile) UN 60°